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  Research Papers Publication in International and National journal ( last Three years)  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Year  SCI WOS Scopus UGC IEE 

Total                                      

( 

Sci+WoS+ 

Scopus     

+UGC) Other 

Total 

International 

Journal  

 National 

Journal  

 Total                   

( IJ + NJ)  

2024-

25 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 

 01 

2023-

24 33 9 45 26 1 121 144 258 

03 261 

2022-

23 8 3 43 12 0 60 102 168 

01 169 

2021-

22 7 8 16 10 0 40 111 151 

01 152 

Total 49 20 104 48 1 222 357 579  584 
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PUBLICATIONS OF BOOK CHAPTER 

SUMMARY   (LAST THREE YEARS) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SESSION 
2023-

24 

2022-

23 
2021-22 

NUMBER 21 31 38 

Total= 90 
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                              Summary of last Three years 

 

 

 

 

SESSION 
2023-

24 

2022-

23 

2021-

22 

2020-

21 

2019-

20 

2018-

19 

2017-

18 

2016-

17 

 

Total  

NUMBER 09 05 12 05 00 00 06 05 52 


